Match the time:

2:56
6:27
12:30
2:50
9:15
2:35
7:00
3:45
4:20
11:40
5:10
8:15
9:05
10:37
6:30
3:03
11:15
12:50

What time is it?

Two fifty
Twenty-five to three
Seven o’clock
Twenty to eleven
Six twenty-seven
Quarter to four
Five ten

Nine o’ five

Four to three

Ten thirty-seven
Half past twelve
Nine fifteen
Twenty past four
Eight fifteen

Six thirty

Three past three
Fifteen past eleven

Twelve fifty
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Answer key

Match the time:

2:50 - Two fifty

2:35 - Twenty-five to three
7:00 - Seven o’clock
10:40 - Twenty to eleven
6:27 - Six twenty-seven
3:45 - Quarter to four
5:10 - Five ten

9:05 - Nine o’ five

2:56 - Four to three
10:37 - Ten thirty-seven
12:30 - Half past twelve
9:15 - Nine fifteen

4:20 - Twenty past four
8:15 - Eight fifteen

6:30 - Six thirty

3:03 - Three past three
11:15 - Fifteen past eleven
12:50 - Twelve fifty

What time is it?
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Eight thirty Five to nine Fifteen past ten A quarter to two
Eight oh-five Nine forty Ten past three Ten to eight
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